
Direction: Bahadurgarh

50 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

NCR bus Time Schedule
Bahadurgarh Route Timetable:

Sunday 5:10 AM - 6:45 PM

Monday 5:10 AM - 6:45 PM

Tuesday 5:10 AM - 6:45 PM

Wednesday 5:10 AM - 6:45 PM

Thursday 5:10 AM - 6:45 PM

Friday 5:10 AM - 6:45 PM

Saturday 5:10 AM - 6:45 PM

NCR bus Info
Direction: Bahadurgarh
Stops: 50
Trip Duration: 77 min
Line Summary:

The NCR bus line (Narela Terminal - Bahadurgarh) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Bahadurgarh: 5:10 AM - 6:45 PM (2) Narela Terminal: 6:10 AM - 8:25 PM
Use the Moovit App to �nd the closest NCR bus station near you and �nd out when is the next NCR bus arriving.

Narela Terminal - Bahadurgarh View In Website ModeNCR

Narela Terminal

Lampur X-Ing

Nagar Nigam Prathmik Vidyalaya Mandi 2

Narela Mandi

Kureni

Savtantra Nagar

Prem Colony

Maharaja Agrassen School

Bharat Mata Public School

Vishal Enclave

Kaushalya Devi Netrahin Ashram

Sanoth Crossing / Ghogha Xing

Jain Bekhunth Mandir

CRPF Camp Bawana

Jj Colony Bawana CRPF Camp

Dsidc Bawana

Bawana

Narela Road Bawana

Primary School

NCR bus time schedule & line map

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/NCR/50030444/5531594/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Narela%20Terminal%20-%20Bahadurgarh
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Narela_Terminal_Bahadurgarh-Delhi-3801-859237-50030444-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Narela%20Terminal%20-%20Bahadurgarh


Panchayat Ghar

Ishwar Colony

Krishna Vihar

Bawana Extension

Bajit Pur Xing / Bawana More

Shri Krishna Gaushala

Prem Piao

Sultan Pur Xing

Chandpur Kala Majra Dabas

Udhan Pana

Kanjhawala Chowk

Kanjhawala Village

Kanjhawala Depot (Narela Road)

Desu Sub Station

Dera Sacha Sauda

Haryana Shakti School Kanjhawala

Sir Chhotu Ram Polytechnic

Ghevra Village

Fci Ghevra

Gahevra Crossing

Gahevra Crossing

Indian Oil

Tikri Piao

Tikri Hospital

Tikri Vil.

Tikri Border Metro Station

P.V.C. Market

Tikri Border

Jeevan Jyoti Hospital

Dharam Vihar Colony

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/NCR/50030444/5531594/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Narela%20Terminal%20-%20Bahadurgarh


Bahadurgarh



Direction: Narela Terminal

54 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

NCR bus Time Schedule
Narela Terminal Route Timetable:

Sunday 6:10 AM - 8:25 PM

Monday 6:10 AM - 8:25 PM

Tuesday 6:10 AM - 8:25 PM

Wednesday 6:10 AM - 8:25 PM

Thursday 6:10 AM - 8:25 PM

Friday 6:10 AM - 8:25 PM

Saturday 6:10 AM - 8:25 PM

NCR bus Info
Direction: Narela Terminal
Stops: 54
Trip Duration: 74 min
Line Summary:

Bahadurgarh

Bahadurgarh
NH9, India

Dharam Vihar Colony

Jeevan Jyoti Hospital

Tikri Border

Tikri Border Metro Station

Tikri Village

H.P.C.L. Tikri Kalan

Tikri Hospital

Tikri Piao

Tyagi Vihar Mundka

Indian Oil

Gahevra Crossing

Ghevra Phatak (Fci)

Ghevra Village

Ghevra Village

Sir Chhotu Ram Polytechnic

Kanjhawala Haryana Shakti C-School

Dera Sacha Sauda

Dasu Sub Station

Kanjhawala Depot (Narela Road)

Kanjhawala Village

Kanjhawala Chowk

Udhan Pana

Chandpur Xing

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/NCR/50030444/5531593/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Narela%20Terminal%20-%20Bahadurgarh
https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/NCR/50030444/5531593/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Narela%20Terminal%20-%20Bahadurgarh


Sultan Pur Xing

Chandpur Khurd

Prem Piao

Shri Krishna Gaushala

Bajit Pur Xing / Bawana More

Bawana Extension

Krishna Vihar

Ishwar Colony

Pana Begwan

Primary School

Narela Road Bawana
Bawana-Narela Road, India

Bawana

57 Bawana Road

Jj Colony Bawana Road

CRPF Camp Bawana

Jain Shukla Mandir

Djb

Sanoth Crossing / Ghogha Xing

Kaushalya Devi Netrahin Ashram

Vishal Enclave

Bharat Mata School

Maharaja Agrassen School

Prem Colony

Savtantra Nagar

Kureni

Narela Mandi

Nagar Nigam Prathmik Vidyalaya Mandi 2

Lampur X-Ing

Narela Terminal



NCR bus time schedules and route maps are available in an o�ine PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in New
Delhi.
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